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MATERIALS COLOURS SPECIFICATIONS

The Disc is indestructible: both

arms are made from stainless steel,

and the waterproof lamp shade

offers ultimate protection from

rain..

Questions, comments or suggestions

relating to a product on our website?

Feel free to get in touch with us!

 Yellow | RAL2004

 Light Grey | RAL7044

Simple, robust and stunning. The Disc has a

special 'je ne sais quoi' that draws all

attention to it. The lamp was originally

designed especially for The Table. But it

lights up any other table just as nicely.

Available in yellow and grey.

∙ Ø23 cm x 6,6 cm

∙ Steel Cable 5 m

1/2
Wünder — Ovenhoek 5, 8800 Roeselare, België
+32 51 79 17 31 — info@wunder.be

THE DISC



The Disc

Questions, comments or suggestions

relating to a product on our website?

Feel free to get in touch with us!

44 mm

4 mm
66 mm

230 mm
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